Clubkampioenschap YVZ
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Twan van der Sijs
Daan Boelhouwer
Rik van der Ouw
Hilko Kleissen
Armin Fallahi

Gijs Westerduin
Lars van Mullem
Jeroen Huizer
Maarten van Riel
Wouter Nijhout
Mark Schols
Camiel Lok

Erik Oude Alink
Maarten Speel
Jurgen Knepper
Arjan Viek
Yannick Struijk
Diégo Muyen

Eric Karsten

Susan ten Kroode
Gea Hoogduin
Jet van der Lubbe
Denise Plugge
Linda Milatz
Margreet de Bruin
Dita Adema
Nanet de Haas
Danielle Goris
Daphne van Mechelen
Kristel Markus
Pim Felix

Jessica Vermulm

250m

33,5
34,2
34,1
35,8
37,0
38,0
38,0
41,3
40,0
41,0
426
41,1
457
41,0
447
455
39,6
47,3
76,5

250m

32,8
34,8
35,6
35,0
37,6
37,1
38,5
39,5
39,0
39,2
38,9
39,1
42,7

10-12 jarigen

500 m punten
68,2 101,7
70,2 104,4
70,5 104,6
74,5 110,3
76,8 113,8
77,8 115,8
84,1 1221
81,5 122,8
83,9 123,9
83,0 124,0
82,8 125,4
84,5 125,6
83,0 128,7
95,5 136,5
93,0 137,7
96,4 141,9

103,6 143,2
105,1 152,4
145,8 222,3

500 m punten
69,1 101,9
70,4 105,2
72,3 107,9
73,1 108,1
75,4 113,0
76,3 113,4
76,6 115,1
76,5 116,0
78,0 117,0
80,8 120,0
82,3 121,2
85,3 124,4
98,5 141,2
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